
DHD & CT May Summer Preview Show

Ride TimeEntry # Class# Class Name TOC Horse Exhibitor 
8:15 AM 110 14 USEF 2nd Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 1 Francisca B Lynne Everest
8:23 AM 117 14 USEF 2nd Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 1 Roxy Rachel Darnell
8:31 AM 112 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski
8:38 AM 120 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Karigan Katie McDaniel
8:45 AM 126 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Faye Arielle Rosenberg
8:52 AM 118 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell
8:59 AM 127 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Don Draper Sandy Gillespie
9:06 AM 125 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Mi Sueno Laurie Young
9:13 AM 110 14 USEF 2nd Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 2 Francisca B Lynne Everest
9:21 AM 130 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 2 Tested Katie Honeywell
9:29 AM 112 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski
9:37 AM 118 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell
9:45 AM 139 16 USEF/FEI 3rd & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR PSG Relacey Heidi Welch
9:53 AM 111 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 3 Sophia Buffy Thurston

10:01 AM 130 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 3 Tested Katie Honeywell
10:09 AM BREAK   Break Break Break
10:24 AM 117 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Roxy Rachel Darnell
10:32 AM 126 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Faye Arielle Rosenberg
10:40 AM 112 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski
10:48 AM 111 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Sophia Buffy Thurston
10:56 AM 118 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell
11:04 AM 125 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Mi Sueno Laurie Young
11:12 AM 121 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 3 Carrera GH Jennifer Kolodchak-Rojas
11:19 AM 127 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL3 Don Draper Sandy Gillespie
11:26 AM 120 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Karigan Katie McDaniel
11:33 AM 133 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Elegance Hunter Berry
11:40 AM 138 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR COF Knute Heather Wooten
11:47 AM 128 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Malone Erika Young
11:54 AM 136 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner
12:01 PM 121 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Carrera GH Jennifer Kolodchak-Rojas
12:08 PM 123 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 1 Misty Mochaccino Anya Rojas
12:15 PM 116 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 1 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell
12:22 PM BREAK Break Lunch Break
1:07 PM 116 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st 2 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell
1:15 PM 119 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 1 Believe It or Not Holly Curry
1:22 PM 133 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Elegance Hunter Berry
1:30 PM 138 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR COF Knute Heather Wooten
1:38 PM 123 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Misty Mochaccino Anya Rojas
1:46 PM 140 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Sacred Harp Courtney Ainbinder
1:54 PM 113 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Scataway Lady Lily Collier
2:02 PM 128 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Malone Erika Young
2:10 PM 136 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner
2:18 PM 121 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Carrera GH Jennifer Kolodchak-Rojas
2:26 PM 119 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Believe It or Not Holly Curry
2:34 PM 131 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon
2:42 PM BREAK Arena Changed to Short Arena Break Break Break
2:52 PM 133 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Elegance Hunter Berry
2:58 PM 138 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR COF Knute Heather Wooten
3:04 PM 140 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Sacred Harp Courtney Ainbinder



3:10 PM 131 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon
3:16 PM 115 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Shansuma Panashe Sophia Pappademetriou
3:22 PM 135 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro A Sudden Capture Suzanna Norris
3:27 PM 122 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Jessie Jeannette Jarnes
3:32 PM 129 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Sienna Ryan Mattson
3:37 PM 124 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave
3:42 PM 132 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Zack Nila Runyon
3:47 PM 134 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Axl Rose Noa Parker
3:52 PM 114 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Leonardo Olivia Cortinas
3:57 PM BREAK   Break Break Break
4:07 PM 135 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro B Sudden Capture Suzanna Norris
4:12 PM 137 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Fly Me to the Moon Avery Schepp
4:17 PM 122 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Jessie Jeannette Jarnes
4:22 PM 129 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Sienna Ryan Mattson
4:27 PM 124 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave
4:32 PM 132 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Zack Nila Runyon
4:37 PM 134 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Axl Rose Noa Parker
4:42 PM 114 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Leonardo Olivia Cortinas
4:47 PM 137 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro C Fly Me to the Moon Avery Schepp
4:52 PM 135 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro C Sudden Capture Suzanna Norris
4:57 PM 113 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Scataway Lady Lily Collier
5:02 PM 115 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Shansuma Panashe Sophia Pappademetriou
5:07 PM 122 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Jessie Jeannette Jarnes
5:12 PM 134 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Axl Rose Noa Parker
5:17 PM 137 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Fly Me to the Moon Avery Schepp


